UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Elk Ridge City
2017
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001949

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

2017

PER. PROP.
TAXABLE
VALUE

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

203,938,032

842,827

COLLECTION RATE

DATE: March 31,2018

TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
RELIEF CHARGED
403,660.24
25,642.29
3,768.99
-498.19
28,913.09

374,747.15

92.84%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
37,001.83
4,700.63
963.83
-137.08
42,529.21
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
27,160.73 819.10 27,979.83
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 445,256.19

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



