UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	ING ENTITY: Elk Ridge City			TAX YEAR	2017	DATE:	March 31, 2018
	2017	2016	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.001949	0.002180					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			203,938,032	2,230,708	842,827		403,660.24
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						25,642.29 3,768.99 -498.19	28,913.09
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLEC	CTION						374,747.15
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION	N RAT				COLLECTION RATE 92.84%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICL GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIO REALLOCATION OF PERSON TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIO	ONS: AL PROPERTY					37,001.83 4,700.63 963.83 -137.08	42,529.21
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS							
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLEC	CTION				TAXES 27,160.73	PEN & INTEREST 819.10	27,979.83
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RD	A PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							445,256.19

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER